Product data

* Product Data

Order code
Full product code
Full product name

Order product name

Pieces per pack
Packing configuration
Packs per outerbox
Bar code on pack -
EAN1

Bar code on
outerbox - EAN3
Logistic code(s) -
12NC

Net weight per piece

¢ General Characteristics

Philips Code
Cap-Base

Bulb

Bulb Finish
Reflector Finish

924013115801

924013115801

Traffic Halogen Fiber Optics 48W
K23d 10V CL FAC 1CT

Tf Hal FO 48W K23d 10V CL FAC
1CT/CP. 50

1

50

50

8711500473264

8711500473271
924013115801

41.000 gr

13996

K23d

MR16 [MR 16inch/50mm]
Clear

Facetted

Traffic Halogen Fiber
Optics MR16

Traffic Halogen Fiber Optics 48W K23d 10V CL FAC 1CT

Halogen burner optically positioned in a lightweight high-gloss 50 mm
dichroic reflector

Operating Position p [Parallel or Horizontal(HOR)]
Gas Filling XE/CH2/BR2
Life to 50% failures 6000 hr

¢ Electrical Characteristics

Lamp Wattage 48 W
Voltage 1m0V
Test Voltage 10V

* Light Technical Characteristics

Luminous flux lamp 260 Lm

* Product Dimensions

Overall Length C 47 mm
Diameter D 50 mm
Cable Length X 100 mm

* Luminaire Design Requirements

Cap-Base Tempera- 350C
ture
Bulb Temperature 750 C
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Traffic Halogen Fiber Optics MR16

Dimensional drawing
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